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PERCENTAGE
1 461000033 ARKA SADHU                    BHIM NATH SADHU               BC2 Jamtara 46 36 48 130 150 86.667
2 451000093 AMAN RAJ                      PRUSHOTAM THAKUR              GEN Godda 46 36 42 124 150 82.667
3 321000026 PRITESH KUMAR PANDEY          NARAD PANDEY                  GEN Garhwa 42 34 46 122 150 81.333
4 441000001 AOUSAR ANSARI                 ANSAR ALI                     GEN Pakur 40 38 42 120 150 80.000
5 461000012 MANISH KUMAR                  SANJAY KUMAR                  BC1 Jamtara 44 32 42 118 150 78.667
6 451000108 SURJEET KUMAR                 FUTESHWAR YADAV               BC2 Godda 46 28 44 118 150 78.667
7 231000033 SIMA KUMARI                   SAHDEV MAHATO                 BC1 Dhanbad 44 36 36 116 150 77.333
8 211000041 HIMANSHU KUMAR                PRAMOD KUMAR                  BC2 Hazaribagh 44 32 40 116 150 77.333
9 321000005 SATYAM DHAR DUBEY             ASHOK DHAR DUBEY              GEN Garhwa 38 36 42 116 150 77.333
10 521000012 RAJAT KUMAR SAW               GYANCHANDRA SAW               BC1 West Singhbhum 44 36 34 114 150 76.000
11 331000053 RAVI YADAV                    BIHARI YADAV                  BC2 Latehar 48 30 36 114 150 76.000
12 231000117 ANANYA AGYA                   OM KUMAR SINHA                GEN Dhanbad 42 28 44 114 150 76.000
13 321000006 PIYUSH DWIVEDI                RAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI          GEN Garhwa 38 32 44 114 150 76.000
14 211000520 AATISH GAURAV                 BINOD RANA                    BC1 Hazaribagh 38 36 38 112 150 74.667
15 241000309 KULDEEP KUMAR                 ANIL KUMAR                    GEN Chatra 42 36 34 112 150 74.667
16 451000351 VIKAS KUMAR RAJAK             SUBODH RAJAK                  SC Godda 42 32 38 112 150 74.667
17 431000031 NEERAJ KUMAR SAH              SIYARAM SAH                   BC1 Sahebganj 44 26 40 110 150 73.333
18 451000016 BALRAM DEY                    MADAN KUMAR DEY               BC1 Godda 42 30 38 110 150 73.333
19 311000018 ROHIT GUPTA                   SANTOSH KUMAR                 BC1 Palamu 48 28 34 110 150 73.333
20 321000025 GAURAV PANDEY                 AJIT KUMAR PANDEY             GEN Garhwa 38 32 40 110 150 73.333
21 221000138 SHANKAR KUMAR                 NIRMAL SAW                    BC1 Giridih 44 34 30 108 150 72.000
22 511000164 ABHISHEKH MAHATO              MANGAL MAHATO                 BC1 East Singhbhum 46 30 32 108 150 72.000
23 221000003 AJIT KUMAR RANA               DEVA RANA                     BC1 Giridih 40 32 36 108 150 72.000
24 241000011 BADAL KUMAR GUPTA             VIJAY PRASAD GUPTA            BC2 Chatra 42 30 36 108 150 72.000
25 511000133 APRNA KUMARI CHOURASIA        DEEPAK PRASAD CHOURASIA       GEN East Singhbhum 46 30 32 108 150 72.000
26 111000533 DURGA HAJAM                   KOKIL HAJAM                   BC1 Ranchi 40 28 38 106 150 70.667
27 211000048 SHIVANG KUMAR                 LAXMAN SAW                    BC2 Hazaribagh 38 30 38 106 150 70.667
28 411000003 NIGAM KUMAR SAH               LATE RAM PRAWESH SAH          BC2 Dumka 40 24 42 106 150 70.667
29 421000439 KHUSHBU KUMARI                SHIVSHANKAR YADAV             BC2 Deoghar 44 28 34 106 150 70.667
30 221000730 AMAN KUMAR SONI               PRADIP KUMAR SONI             GEN Giridih 40 32 34 106 150 70.667
31 221000036 ROOPESH RAY                   DEONANDAN RAY                 GEN Giridih 42 30 34 106 150 70.667
32 231000030 DEEPAK KUMAR SAW              YUGAL SAW                     BC1 Dhanbad 44 28 32 104 150 69.333
33 231001056 PRINCE YADAV                  SWAMINATH YADAV               BC1 Dhanbad 42 26 36 104 150 69.333
34 251000038 MD ASHIQUE                    KHUSHTAR ANSARI               BC1 Bokaro 44 30 30 104 150 69.333
35 251000349 MONIKA KUMARI                 MUKESH KUMAR                  BC1 Bokaro 42 34 28 104 150 69.333
36 321000016 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPATI       ASHOK PRAJAPATI               BC1 Garhwa 36 28 40 104 150 69.333
37 111000216 ANKIT KUMAR MEHTA             PRADEEP MEHTA                 BC2 Ranchi 46 32 26 104 150 69.333
38 241000310 AYUSH KUMAR                   SUDHIR PANDEY                 GEN Chatra 42 30 32 104 150 69.333
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* | Roll No. Student's Name Father's Name Caste DIST_NAME PHYSsics | CHEMISTRY | MATH| 1Ot@! marks| Full | MARKS 
Obtained | Marks | PERCENTAGE 

1 [461000033 |ARKA SADHU BHIM NATH SADHU BC2_[Jamtara 46 36| 48 130| 150 86.667 
2 [451000093 [AMAN RAI PRUSHOTAM THAKUR GEN |Godda 46 36] 42 124] 150 82.667 
3 321000026 |PRITESH KUMAR PANDEY NARAD PANDEY GEN |Garhwa 42 3446 122] 150 81.333 
4 [441000001 [AOUSAR ANSARI ANSAR ALI GEN |Pakur 40 38,42 120] 150 80.000 
5 [461000012 [MANISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BC1_[Jamtara 44 32| 42 118] 150 78.667 
6 [451000108 |SURJEET KUMAR FUTESHWAR YADAV BC2 [Godda 46 28| 44 118] 150 78.667 
7 ___ [231000033 [SIMA KUMARI SAHDEV MAHATO BC1 [Dhanbad 44 36| 36 116] 150 77.333 
8 [211000041 |HIMANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR BC2__ [Hazaribagh 44 32| 40 116] 150 77.333 
9 [321000005 [SATYAM DHAR DUBEY ASHOK DHAR DUBEY GEN |Garhwa 38 36] 42 116] 150 77.333 
10 [521000012 [RAJAT KUMAR SAW GYANCHANDRA SAW BC1 [West Singhbhum 44 36] 34 114] 150 76.000 
11 [331000053 [RAVI YADAV BIHARI YADAV BC2_ |Latehar 48 30| 36 114] 150 76.000 
12 [231000117 [ANANYA AGYA OM KUMAR SINHA GEN |Dhanbad 42 28| 44 114] 150 76.000 
13 [321000006 |PIYUSH DWIVEDI RAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI GEN |Garhwa 38 32| 44 114] 150 76.000 
14 [211000520 [AATISH GAURAV BINOD RANA BC1 [Hazaribagh 38 36| 38 112] 150 74.667 
15 [241000309 |KULDEEP KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GEN |Chatra 42 36] 34 112] 150 74.667 
16 [451000351 [VIKAS KUMAR RAJAK SUBODH RAJAK SC [Godda 42 32| 38 112] 150 74.667 
17 [431000031 [NEERAJ KUMAR SAH SIYARAM SAH BC1 _|Sahebganj 44 26| 40 110| 150 73.333 
18 [451000016 [BALRAM DEY MADAN KUMAR DEY BC1 [Godda 42 30| 38 110| 150 73.333 
19 [311000018 [ROHIT GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR BC1_|[Palamu 48 28 34 110] 150 73.333 
20 [321000025 |GAURAV PANDEY AJIT KUMAR PANDEY GEN |Garhwa 38 32| 40 110| 150 73.333 
21 [221000138 [SHANKAR KUMAR NIRMAL SAW BC1 _|Giridih 44 34 30 108] 150 72.000 
22 [511000164 |ABHISHEKH MAHATO MANGAL MAHATO BC1 [East Singhbhum 46 30| 32 108] 150 72.000 
23 [221000003 [AJIT KUMAR RANA DEVA RANA BC1 _|Giridih 40 32| 36 108] 150 72.000 
24 [241000011 |BADAL KUMAR GUPTA VUAY PRASAD GUPTA BC2_|Chatra 42 30| 36 108] 150 72.000 
25 [511000133 |APRNA KUMARI CHOURASIA _[DEEPAK PRASAD CHOURASIA _ [GEN _ [East Singhbhum 46 30| 32 108] 150 72.000 
26 [111000533 [DURGA HAJAM KOKIL HAJAM BC1 [Ranchi 40 28| 38 106] 150 70.667 
27 __ [211000048 |SHIVANG KUMAR LAXMAN SAW BC2__ [Hazaribagh 38 30| 38 106] 150 70.667 
28 [411000003 [NIGAM KUMAR SAH LATE RAM PRAWESH SAH BC2__ [Dumka 40 2a 42 106] 150 70.667 
29 [421000439 |KHUSHBU KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR YADAV BC2 _|Deoghar 44 28 34 106] 150 70.667 
30 [221000730 |AMAN KUMAR SONI PRADIP KUMAR SONI GEN |Giridih 40 32| 34 106] 150 70.667 
31 [221000036 |ROOPESH RAY DEONANDAN RAY GEN |Giridih 42 30| 34 106] 150 70.667 
32 [231000030 |DEEPAK KUMAR SAW YUGAL SAW BC1 [Dhanbad 44 28 32 104] 150 69.333 
33 [231001056 |PRINCE YADAV SWAMINATH YADAV BC1 [Dhanbad 42 26| 36 104] 150 69.333 
34 [251000038 |MD ASHIQUE KHUSHTAR ANSARI BC1 [Bokaro 44 30| 30 104] 150 69.333 
35 [251000349 [MONIKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR BC1 [Bokaro 42 3428 104] 150 69.333 
36 [321000016 [PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPATI _ [ASHOK PRAJAPATI BC1 _|Garhwa 36 28 40 104] 150 69.333 
37 __ [111000216 [ANKIT KUMAR MEHTA PRADEEP MEHTA BC2_ [Ranchi 46 32| 26 104] 150 69.333 
38 [241000310 |AYUSH KUMAR SUDHIR PANDEY GEN |Chatra 42 30| 32 104] 150 69.333    
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39 241000304 VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY            PRAMOD PANDEY                 GEN Chatra 42 26 36 104 150 69.333
40 421000066 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV           BHOLA YADAV                   GEN Deoghar 40 28 36 104 150 69.333
41 211000104 SONAM KUMARI                  UPENDRA SAW                   BC1 Hazaribagh 44 30 28 102 150 68.000
42 251000043 NARENDRA NATH MAHATO          SATYAVAN MAHATO               BC1 Bokaro 40 26 36 102 150 68.000
43 321000007 NIRAJ CHAURASIYA              SHAMBHU CHAURASIYA            BC1 Garhwa 34 30 38 102 150 68.000

44
321000012 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI     ARUN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI      BC1 Garhwa 38 24 40 102 150 68.000

45 461000425 PINTU KUMAR MANDAL            KRISHNA CHANDRA MANDAL        BC1 Jamtara 44 28 30 102 150 68.000
46 421000027 RAVI KUMAR                    RAJGIR PRASAD BARNWAL         BC2 Deoghar 40 32 30 102 150 68.000
47 241000001 SATYENDRA KUMAR               DINESH YADAV                  BC2 Chatra 38 26 38 102 150 68.000
48 251000053 SAURAV KUMAR TANTI            SUDESH PRASAD                 BC2 Bokaro 44 26 32 102 150 68.000
49 421000065 MAYANK KUMAR                  AMAR KUMAR GUPTA              GEN Deoghar 40 24 38 102 150 68.000
50 221000184 CHINTU KUMAR                  RAJENDRA RAM                  BC1 Giridih 42 32 26 100 150 66.667
51 311000136 ANIKET KUMAR                  PRABHAT KUMAR                 BC1 Palamu 40 28 32 100 150 66.667
52 221000104 BITTU RANA                    RAJENDRA RANA                 BC1 Giridih 38 28 34 100 150 66.667
53 311000019 AYUSH RAJ                     UPENDRA KUMAR                 BC1 Palamu 46 26 28 100 150 66.667
54 311000205 RANU KUMAR                    VINOD RAM                     BC1 Palamu 46 22 32 100 150 66.667
55 431000036 UMA SAHA                      KULESH CHANDRA SAHA           BC1 Sahebganj 44 26 30 100 150 66.667
56 221000779 VIVEK KUMAR                   TEKNARAYAN YADAV              BC2 Giridih 36 36 28 100 150 66.667
57 311000003 CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV         SATYENDRA PRASAD YADAV        BC2 Palamu 46 32 22 100 150 66.667
58 511000128 AYUSH RANJAN                  PRAMOD KUMAR                  GEN East Singhbhum 38 32 30 100 150 66.667
59 241000308 RANJAN KUMAR                  BINOD YADAV                   GEN Chatra 40 24 36 100 150 66.667
60 251000631 ROHIT KUMAR                   SHAMBHU SAW                   GEN Bokaro 46 28 26 100 150 66.667
61 231000376 JANMEJAY RAJ                  VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK             SC Dhanbad 42 30 28 100 150 66.667
62 321000041 ABHISHEK BARA                 CHANDRIKA ORAON               ST Garhwa 36 32 32 100 150 66.667
63 111000211 BINITA KUMARI                 MAHENDRA MAHTO                BC1 Ranchi 38 28 32 98 150 65.333
64 311000204 VIKAS KUMAR                   VIJAY PRASAD                  BC1 Palamu 46 26 26 98 150 65.333
65 311000206 ANURAG KUMAR                  ATAL BIHARI                   BC1 Palamu 44 22 32 98 150 65.333
66 211000137 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA             CHANDRIKA KUMAR GUPTA         BC1 Hazaribagh 38 28 32 98 150 65.333
67 231000031 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO           MAHADEV SAW                   BC1 Dhanbad 42 24 32 98 150 65.333
68 311000001 HARSH KUMAR KASHYAP           DILEEP KUMAR KASHYAP          BC2 Palamu 44 24 30 98 150 65.333
69 211000028 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV             KARU YADAV                    BC2 Hazaribagh 36 24 38 98 150 65.333
70 221000111 MANJEET KUMAR                 RAJESH RAM                    BC2 Giridih 42 28 28 98 150 65.333
71 221000257 SUBODH KUMAR                  SHIV KUMAR PRASAD             BC2 Giridih 44 32 22 98 150 65.333
72 421000304 AGAM KUMAR SINGH              MANOJ KUMAR SINGH             GEN Deoghar 40 30 28 98 150 65.333
73 241000313 NAKUL KUMAR YADAV             TEKNARAYAN YADAV              GEN Chatra 38 24 36 98 150 65.333
74 321000017 ARYAN KUMAR TIWARI            RANVIJAY TIWARI               GEN Garhwa 34 30 34 98 150 65.333
75 461000268 KARAMCHAND DAS                DIPNARAYAN DAS                SC Jamtara 46 24 28 98 150 65.333
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39 [241000304 | VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY PRAMOD PANDEY GEN |Chatra 42 26| 36 104] 150 69.333 
40 [421000066 |SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV BHOLA YADAV GEN |Deoghar 40 28| 36 104] 150 69.333 
41 __ [211000104 |SONAM KUMARI UPENDRA SAW BC1 [Hazaribagh 44 30| 28 102] 150 68.000 
42 __ [251000043 [NARENDRA NATH MAHATO _ |SATYAVAN MAHATO BC1 [Bokaro 40 26| 36 102] 150 68.000 
43 [321000007 [NIRA) CHAURASIYA SHAMBHU CHAURASIYA BC1 _|Garhwa 34 30| 38 102] 150 68.000 

qq _ {322000012 |ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI |ARUN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI |BC1_|Garhwa 38 24, 40 102} 150 68.000 

45 [461000425 |PINTU KUMAR MANDAL KRISHNA CHANDRA MANDAL _|[BC1_[Jamtara 44 28 30 102] 150 68.000 
46 [421000027 [RAVI KUMAR RAJGIR PRASAD BARNWAL BC2__|Deoghar 40 32 30 102] 150 68.000 
47 __ [241000001 |SATYENDRA KUMAR DINESH YADAV BC2_|Chatra 38 26| 38 102] 150 68.000 
48 [251000053 |SAURAV KUMAR TANTI SUDESH PRASAD BC2 [Bokaro 44 26| 32 102] 150 68.000 
49 [421000065 |[MAYANK KUMAR AMAR KUMAR GUPTA GEN |Deoghar 40 2438 102] 150 68.000 
50 _ [221000184 [CHINTU KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM BC1 _|Giridih 42 32| 26 100] 150 66.667 
51 __ [311000136 |ANIKET KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR BC1 _|[Palamu 40 28 32 100] 150 66.667 
52 _ [221000104 |BITTU RANA RAJENDRA RANA BC1 _|Giridih 38 23 34 100] 150 66.667 
53 [311000019 |AYUSH RAI UPENDRA KUMAR BC1 _|Palamu 46 26| 28 100] 150 66.667 
54 [311000205 [RANU KUMAR VINOD RAM BC1 _|[Palamu 46 22| 32 100] 150 66.667 
55 [431000036 [UIMA SAHA KULESH CHANDRA SAHA BC1 _|Sahebganj 44 26| 30 100] 150 66.667 
56 [221000779 | VIVEK KUMAR TEKNARAYAN YADAV BC2 _|Giridih 36 36| 28 100] 150 66.667 
57 __ [311000003 [CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV _|[SATYENDRA PRASAD YADAV BC2__|Palamu 46 32| 22 100] 150 66.667 
58 __ [511000128 [AYUSH RANJAN PRAMOD KUMAR GEN _|East Singhbhum 38 32 30 100] 150 66.667 
59 [241000308 [RANJAN KUMAR BINOD YADAV GEN |Chatra 40 2436 100] 150 66.667 
60 [251000631 |ROHIT KUMAR SHAMBHU SAW GEN [Bokaro 46 23 26 100] 150 66.667 
61 __ [231000376 | JANMEJAY RAI VUAY KUMAR RAJAK SC __ [Dhanbad 42 30| 28 100] 150 66.667 
62 __ [321000041 [ABHISHEK BARA CHANDRIKA ORAON st |Garhwa 36 32| 32 100] 150 66.667 
63 [111000211 [BINITA KUMARI MAHENDRA MAHTO BC1 [Ranchi 38 23 32 98} 150 65.333 
64 __ [311000204 |VIKAS KUMAR VUAY PRASAD BC1 _|[Palamu 46 26| 26 98} 150 65.333 
65 __ [311000206 |ANURAG KUMAR ATAL BIHARI BC1 _|[Palamu 44 22| 32 98} 150 65.333 
66 [211000137 |SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA CHANDRIKA KUMAR GUPTA BC1 [Hazaribagh 38 23 32 98} 150 65.333 
67 ___ [231000031 [PANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO MAHADEV SAW BC1 [Dhanbad 42 2al 32 98} 150 65.333 
68 [311000001 [HARSH KUMAR KASHYAP DILEEP KUMAR KASHYAP BC2__|Palamu 44 24 30 gg} 150 65.333 
69 __ [211000028 [SURAJ KUMAR YADAV KARU YADAV BC2__|Hazaribagh 36 2438 98} 150 65.333 
70 __ [221000111 |MANJEET KUMAR RAJESH RAM BC2 _|Giridih 42 23 28 98} 150 65.333 
71 [221000257 |SUBODH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PRASAD BC2 _|Giridih 44 32| 22 98} 150 65.333 
72 [421000304 [AGAM KUMAR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GEN |Deoghar 40 30| 28 gg} 150 65.333 
73 [241000313 |NAKUL KUMAR YADAV TEKNARAYAN YADAV GEN |Chatra 38 24| 36 98} 150 65.333 
74 __ [321000017 [ARYAN KUMAR TIWARI RANVUAY TIWARI GEN _|Garhwa 34 30/34 98} 150 65.333 
75 [461000268 |KARAMCHAND DAS DIPNARAYAN DAS SC __|Jamtara 46 2428 98} 150 65.333                          
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76 511000309 MADO TUDU                     CHAITAN TUDU                  ST East Singhbhum 42 32 24 98 150 65.333
77 311000006 SANDEEP KUMAR                 AJIT VISHWAKARMA              BC1 Palamu 42 26 28 96 150 64.000
78 461000372 DIPAK KUMAR MANDAL            CHUNESHWAR MANDAL             BC1 Jamtara 44 26 26 96 150 64.000
79 411000145 ROHIT KUMAR                   KULDIP RAM                    BC1 Dumka 40 30 26 96 150 64.000
80 461000321 MITEN DEY                     RAM PRASAD DEY                BC1 Jamtara 42 28 26 96 150 64.000
81 111000219 VIPIN KUMAR PANDIT            VISHAL PANDIT                 BC1 Ranchi 38 24 34 96 150 64.000
82 241000096 RAHUL KUMAR                   DEVNANDAN PRASAD              BC1 Chatra 46 20 30 96 150 64.000
83 411000163 PANKAJ MANDAL                 SUMAN MANDAL                  BC1 Dumka 42 22 32 96 150 64.000
84 441000032 SANJANA KUMARI                SHIVNATH BHANDARI             BC1 Pakur 36 30 30 96 150 64.000
85 461000274 RAKESH GORAIN                 PANCHANAN GORAIN              BC1 Jamtara 38 26 32 96 150 64.000
86 241000306 DHIRAJ KUMAR                  NAGINA YADAV                  BC2 Chatra 38 20 38 96 150 64.000
87 321000085 RAVIRAJ GUPTA                 SANJAY KUMAR                  BC2 Garhwa 38 26 32 96 150 64.000
88 221000034 ANSHU BARNWAL                 BINOD KUMAR BARNWAL           BC2 Giridih 38 22 36 96 150 64.000
89 221000861 MUSKAN RAJ                    RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT           BC2 Giridih 38 22 36 96 150 64.000
90 431000045 ASHISH KUMAR GOSWAMI          MANOJ KUMAR GOSWAMI           BC2 Sahebganj 42 30 24 96 150 64.000
91 221000141 ABHINANDAN PRASAD VERMA       ASHOK VERMA                   BC2 Giridih 42 26 28 96 150 64.000
92 261000805 AMARJEET KUMAR                ANIL PRASAD                   BC2 Koderma 42 26 28 96 150 64.000
93 511000063 CHANDAN MARDI                 LUGU MARDI                    ST East Singhbhum 42 30 24 96 150 64.000
94 251000616 RAJBAL BESRA                  DHARM MANJHI                  ST Bokaro 40 30 26 96 150 64.000
95 221000116 SACHIN YADAV                  RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV          BC1 Giridih 34 28 32 94 150 62.667
96 271000021 MEGHA PRABHAKAR               BHIM LAL MAHTO                BC1 Ramgarh 42 28 24 94 150 62.667
97 451000034 SANGAM KUMAR                  VIJAY SAH                     BC1 Godda 32 28 34 94 150 62.667
98 231000068 AKASH KUMAR                   SURESH PARSAD MAHTO           BC1 Dhanbad 38 30 26 94 150 62.667
99 421000446 SUMIT KUMAR                   SANTOSH KUMAR KESHRI          BC1 Deoghar 42 26 26 94 150 62.667
100 531000240 SUMIT MAHATO                  RAJENDRANATH MAHATO           BC1 Seraikela Kharsawan 38 28 28 94 150 62.667
101 231000181 GANGADHAR RAWANI              BALRAM RAWANI                 BC1 Dhanbad 36 30 28 94 150 62.667
102 261000660 SHIVANI RANI                  SUBHASH KUMAR MODI            BC1 Koderma 42 36 16 94 150 62.667
103 211000134 AMAN KUMAR                    PRADIP RANA                   BC2 Hazaribagh 40 34 20 94 150 62.667
104 221000503 BASANT KUMAR                  BINOD MAHTO                   BC2 Giridih 38 24 32 94 150 62.667
105 321000031 VIKAS KUMAR THAKUR            SANJAY THAKUR                 BC2 Garhwa 38 24 32 94 150 62.667
106 231000458 SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA           BAIJNATH VERMA                BC2 Dhanbad 36 22 36 94 150 62.667
107 241000315 PRAVESH KUMAR                 GOVIND YADAV                  BC2 Chatra 36 30 28 94 150 62.667
108 321000015 ANSHU KUMAR                   VIJAY RAM                     SC Garhwa 40 28 26 94 150 62.667
109 311000005 ANJIT KUMAR                   CHAITU RAM                    SC Palamu 36 26 32 94 150 62.667
110 521000047 ARMAN HEMBROM                 JAGMOHAN HEMBROM              ST West Singhbhum 40 24 30 94 150 62.667
111 321000055 AKASH ORAON                   SUNIL ORAON                   ST Garhwa 26 32 36 94 150 62.667
112 231000113 UJJWAL KUMAR NAPIT            GOPAL NAPIT                   BC1 Dhanbad 42 28 22 92 150 61.333
113 231000337 MALA KUMARI                   MANOJ NAPIT                   BC1 Dhanbad 38 24 30 92 150 61.333
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76 [511000309 |MADO TUDU CHAITAN TUDU ST __|East Singhbhum 42 32| 24 gs} 150 65.333 
77 [311000006 |SANDEEP KUMAR AJIT VISHWAKARMA BC1 _|[Palamu 42 26| 28 96] 150 64.000 
78 [461000372 |DIPAK KUMAR MANDAL CHUNESHWAR MANDAL BC1_[Jamtara 44 26| 26 96] 150 64.000 
79 [411000145 [ROHIT KUMAR KULDIP RAM BC1 [Dumka 40 30| 26 96] 150 64.000 
80 [461000321 |MITEN DEY RAM PRASAD DEY BC1_[Jamtara 42 28| 26 96] 150 64.000 
81 [111000219 |VIPIN KUMAR PANDIT VISHAL PANDIT BC1 [Ranchi 38 24 34 96] 150 64.000 
82 [241000096 [RAHUL KUMAR DEVNANDAN PRASAD BC1 _ |Chatra 46 20{ 30 96] 150 64.000 
83 [411000163 |PANKA) MANDAL SUMAN MANDAL BC1 [Dumka 42 22| 32 96] 150 64.000 
84 [441000032 |SANJANA KUMARI SHIVNATH BHANDARI BC1_|[Pakur 36 30| 30 96] 150 64.000 
85 [461000274 |RAKESH GORAIN PANCHANAN GORAIN BC1_[Jamtara 38 26| 32 96] 150 64.000 
86 [241000306 [DHIRAJ KUMAR NAGINA YADAV BC2_|Chatra 38 20| 38 96] 150 64.000 
87 __ [321000085 |RAVIRAJ GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR BC2 _|Garhwa 38 26| 32 96] 150 64.000 
88 [221000034 |ANSHU BARNWAL BINOD KUMAR BARNWAL BC2 _|Giridih 38 22| 36 96] 150 64.000 
89 [221000861 | MUSKAN RAI RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT BC2_|Giridih 38 22| 36 96] 150 64.000 
90 [431000045 |ASHISH KUMAR GOSWAMI MANOJ KUMAR GOSWAMI BC2 _|Sahebganj 42 30/24 96] 150 64.000 
91 [221000141 |ABHINANDAN PRASAD VERMA _[ASHOK VERMA BC2 _|Giridih 42 26| 28 96] 150 64.000 
92 [261000805 |AMARJEET KUMAR ANIL PRASAD BC2__|Koderma 42 26| 28 96] 150 64.000 
93 [511000063 |CHANDAN MARDI LUGU MARDI ST __|East Singhbhum 42 30/24 96] 150 64.000 
94 [251000616 |RAJBAL BESRA DHARM MANJHI ST [Bokaro 40 30| 26 96] 150 64.000 
95 [221000116 |SACHIN YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV BC1 _|Giridih 34 28 32 ga} 150 62.667 
96 [271000021 |MEGHA PRABHAKAR BHIM LAL MAHTO BC1 _|Ramgarh 42 28 24 94} 150 62.667 
97 [451000034 |SANGAM KUMAR VUAY SAH BC1 [Godda 32 23 34 ga} 150 62.667 
98 [231000068 [AKASH KUMAR SURESH PARSAD MAHTO BC1 [Dhanbad 38 30| 26 94} 150 62.667 
99 [421000446 |SUMIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KESHRI BC1 _|Deoghar 42 26| 26 94} 150 62.667 
100 _ [531000240 [SUMIT MAHATO RAJENDRANATH MAHATO BC1 _|Seraikela Kharsawan 38 28 28 ga} 150 62.667 
101 _ [231000181 |GANGADHAR RAWANI BALRAM RAWANI BC1 [Dhanbad 36 30| 28 94} 150 62.667 
102 _ |261000660 |SHIVANI RANI SUBHASH KUMAR MODI BC1 _|Koderma 42 36| 16 ga} 150 62.667 
103 [211000134 [AMAN KUMAR PRADIP RANA BC2__ [Hazaribagh 40 34 20 94} 150 62.667 
104 _ [221000503 [BASANT KUMAR BINOD MAHTO BC2 _|Giridih 38 2a 32 ga} 150 62.667 
105 _ [321000031 [VIKAS KUMAR THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR BC2 _|Garhwa 38 2432 ga} 150 62.667 
106 _ [231000458 [SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA BAUNATH VERMA BC2 [Dhanbad 36 22| 36 94} 150 62.667 
107 _ [241000315 |PRAVESH KUMAR GOVIND YADAV BC2_|Chatra 36 30| 28 94} 150 62.667 
108 _ [321000015 [ANSHU KUMAR VUAY RAM SC |[Garhwa 40 28| 26 ga} 150 62.667 
109 _ [311000005 [ANJIT KUMAR CHAITU RAM SC |Palamu 36 26| 32 94} 150 62.667 
110 _ [521000047 [ARMAN HEMBROM JAGMOHAN HEMBROM ST |West Singhbhum 40 24 30 94} 150 62.667 
111 _ [321000055 [AKASH ORAON SUNIL ORAON ST |Garhwa 26 32| 36 ga} 150 62.667 
112 _ [231000113 [UJJWAL KUMAR NAPIT GOPAL NAPIT BC1 [Dhanbad 42 28 22 92] 150 61.333 
113 _ [231000337 |MALA KUMARI MANOJ NAPIT BC1 [Dhanbad 38 24 30 92] 150 61.333    
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114 431000037 BHAVESH SAHA                  VIRENDRA SAHA                 BC1 Sahebganj 38 30 24 92 150 61.333
115 451000007 SOURAV KUMAR                  CHITTARANJAN SAH              BC1 Godda 34 20 38 92 150 61.333
116 321000014 ARJUN KUMAR CHAUDHARY         DHANANJAY CHAUDHARY           BC1 Garhwa 38 22 32 92 150 61.333
117 451000002 GAGAN KUMAR GAGAN             SRINANDAN YADAV               BC1 Godda 44 24 24 92 150 61.333
118 451000258 MD HASHIM                     MD MUKHTAR ALAM               BC1 Godda 36 26 30 92 150 61.333
119 461000027 CHANDRAKANT PANDIT            UTTAM KUMAR PANDIT            BC1 Jamtara 32 30 30 92 150 61.333
120 211000138 BABLU KUMAR GUPTA             OM PRAKASH GUPTA              BC1 Hazaribagh 38 22 32 92 150 61.333
121 431000011 ROSHAN KUMAR                  PREM KUMAR SAH                BC1 Sahebganj 34 24 34 92 150 61.333
122 451000117 HEMANT KUMAR PANDIT           TARKESHWAR PANDIT             BC1 Godda 40 22 30 92 150 61.333
123 251000434 RAHUL KUMAR                   AJAY KUMAR                    BC1 Bokaro 36 32 24 92 150 61.333
124 411000162 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANDAL         HALDHAR MANDAL                BC1 Dumka 36 28 28 92 150 61.333
125 461000069 NASIM ANSARI                  ASLAM ANSARI                  BC1 Jamtara 36 26 30 92 150 61.333
126 461000398 NITAY MANDAL                  RADHESHYAM MANDAL             BC1 Jamtara 42 30 20 92 150 61.333
127 511000016 SANJEEV KUMBHAKAR             INDO KUMBHAKAR                BC1 East Singhbhum 40 22 30 92 150 61.333
128 311000002 SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV         KAMLESH YADAV                 BC2 Palamu 38 26 28 92 150 61.333
129 211000145 UDAY YADAV                    KARU YADAV                    BC2 Hazaribagh 34 26 32 92 150 61.333
130 221000156 MAUSAM YADAV                  BHUNESHWAR YADAV              BC2 Giridih 38 30 24 92 150 61.333
131 331000033 JAGDEESH KUMAR YADAV          DEVDEEP YADAV                 BC2 Latehar 40 24 28 92 150 61.333
132 421000004 RISHAV KAUSHAL                SANJEEV KUMAR BARNWAL         BC2 Deoghar 38 22 32 92 150 61.333
133 421000045 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV             NANDLAL PRASAD YADAV          BC2 Deoghar 30 34 28 92 150 61.333
134 461000294 SANTOSH MURMU                 DINESHWAR MURMU               BC2 Jamtara 40 24 28 92 150 61.333
135 421000233 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHTO            SANJIB KUMAR MAHTO            BC2 Deoghar 40 24 28 92 150 61.333
136 211000026 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVI           ARUN KUMAR RAVIDAS            SC Hazaribagh 38 20 34 92 150 61.333
137 231000286 PINTU RAJWAR                  DULAL RAJWAR                  SC Dhanbad 34 28 30 92 150 61.333
138 231000071 DIPIKA KUMARI                 RAMPUKAR PASWAN               SC Dhanbad 44 20 28 92 150 61.333
139 111000553 SAWAN MAHTO                   CHHOTELAL MAHTO               BC1 Ranchi 40 28 22 90 150 60.000
140 211000014 VIKRAM KUMAR RANA             SUNIL KUMAR RANA              BC1 Hazaribagh 40 16 34 90 150 60.000
141 231000006 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO            AJITANAND MAHATO              BC1 Dhanbad 44 26 20 90 150 60.000
142 231000061 SHIV KUMAR PRAMANIK           BHAGIRATH HAZAM               BC1 Dhanbad 36 24 30 90 150 60.000
143 231000084 KAVITA KUMARI                 SAROJ MAHTO                   BC1 Dhanbad 36 20 34 90 150 60.000
144 231000164 NEHA KUMARI                   RAM BILAS PANDIT              BC1 Dhanbad 38 30 22 90 150 60.000
145 231000849 NITISH KUMAR                  BIMLESH SHARMA                BC1 Dhanbad 42 20 28 90 150 60.000
146 451000018 VIMAL KUMAR                   BASKI MAHTO                   BC1 Godda 36 32 22 90 150 60.000
147 511000332 AASTHA KUMARI                 SHIV BHUSHAN PRASAD           BC1 East Singhbhum 32 18 40 90 150 60.000
148 111000203 CHITRANJAN MAHTO              DILIP KUMAR MAHTO             BC1 Ranchi 40 24 26 90 150 60.000
149 221000431 VIVEK KUMAR                   BHAGIRATH PRASAD VERMA        BC1 Giridih 38 24 28 90 150 60.000
150 531000278 ROHIT BEJ                     RADHE SHYAM BEJ               BC1 Seraikela Kharsawan 36 24 30 90 150 60.000
151 221000360 NEHA KUMARI                   AMAR KUMAR                    BC1 Giridih 40 24 26 90 150 60.000
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114 |431000037 | BHAVESH SAHA VIRENDRA SAHA BC1 |Sahebganj 38 30 24 92 150 61.333 

115 {451000007 |SOURAV KUMAR CHITTARANJAN SAH BC1 |Godda 34 20 38 92 150 61.333 

116 —|321000014 | ARJUN KUMAR CHAUDHARY DHANANJAY CHAUDHARY BC1 |Garhwa 38 22 32 92 150 61.333 

117 {451000002 |GAGAN KUMAR GAGAN SRINANDAN YADAV BC1 |Godda 44 24 24 92 150 61.333 

118 = |451000258 | MD HASHIM MD MUKHTAR ALAM BC1 |Godda 36 26 30 92 150 61.333 

119 |461000027 | CHANDRAKANT PANDIT UTTAM KUMAR PANDIT BC1 |Jamtara 32 30 30 92 150 61.333 

120 {211000138 |BABLU KUMAR GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA BC1__|Hazaribagh 38 22 32 92 150 61.333 

121 —|431000011 |ROSHAN KUMAR PREM KUMAR SAH BC1 |Sahebganj 34 24 34 92 150 61.333 

122 {451000117 | HEMANT KUMAR PANDIT TARKESHWAR PANDIT BC1 |Godda 40 22 30 92 150 61.333 

123 {251000434 |RAHUL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BC1_|Bokaro 36 32 24 92 150 61.333 

124 {411000162 |HIMANSHU KUMAR MANDAL HALDHAR MANDAL BC1 |Dumka 36 28 28 92 150 61.333 

125 |461000069 |NASIM ANSARI ASLAM ANSARI BC1 |Jamtara 36 26 30 92 150 61.333 

126 |461000398 |NITAY MANDAL RADHESHYAM MANDAL BC1  |Jamtara 42 30 20 92 150 61.333 

127 {511000016 |SANJEEV KUMBHAKAR INDO KUMBHAKAR BC1__|East Singhbhum 40 22 30 92 150 61.333 

128 {311000002 |SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV KAMLESH YADAV BC2__|Palamu 38 26 28 92 150 61.333 

129 |211000145 | UDAY YADAV KARU YADAV BC2__|Hazaribagh 34 26 32 92 150 61.333 

130 {221000156 | MAUSAM YADAV BHUNESHWAR YADAV BC2  |Giridih 38 30 24 92 150 61.333 

131 331000033 |JAGDEESH KUMAR YADAV DEVDEEP YADAV BC2__|Latehar 40 24 28 92 150 61.333 

132 —|421000004 | RISHAV KAUSHAL SANJEEV KUMAR BARNWAL BC2__|Deoghar 38 22 32 92 150 61.333 

133. |421000045 | VAY KUMAR YADAV NANDLAL PRASAD YADAV BC2__|Deoghar 30 34 28 92 150 61.333 

134 |461000294 |SANTOSH MURMU DINESHWAR MURMU BC2__|Jamtara 40 24 28 92 150 61.333 

135 = |421000233 |SHIVAM KUMAR MAHTO SANJIB KUMAR MAHTO BC2__|Deoghar 40 24 28 92 150 61.333 

136 {211000026 | ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVI ARUN KUMAR RAVIDAS SC Hazaribagh 38 20 34 92 150 61.333 

137 |231000286 |PINTU RAJWAR DULAL RAJWAR SC Dhanbad 34 28 30 92 150 61.333 

138 —|231000071 | DIPIKA KUMARI RAMPUKAR PASWAN SC Dhanbad 44 20 28 92 150 61.333 

139 111000553 |SAWAN MAHTO CHHOTELAL MAHTO BC1 [Ranchi 40 28 22 90 150 60.000 

140 ~=|211000014 | VIKRAM KUMAR RANA SUNIL KUMAR RANA BC1__|Hazaribagh 40 16 34 90 150 60.000 

141 231000006 |RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO AJITANAND MAHATO BC1 |Dhanbad 44 26 20 90 150 60.000 

142 {231000061 |SHIV KUMAR PRAMANIK BHAGIRATH HAZAM BC1 |Dhanbad 36 24 30 90 150 60.000 

143 {231000084 | KAVITA KUMARI SAROJ MAHTO BC1_ |Dhanbad 36 20 34 90 150 60.000 

144 {231000164 | NEHA KUMARI RAM BILAS PANDIT BC1 |Dhanbad 38 30 22 90 150 60.000 

145 231000849 | NITISH KUMAR BIMLESH SHARMA BC1 |Dhanbad 42 20 28 90 150 60.000 

146 = {451000018 | VIMAL KUMAR BASK| MAHTO BC1 |Godda 36 32 22 90 150 60.000 

147 ~—|511000332 |AASTHA KUMARI SHIV BHUSHAN PRASAD BC1__|East Singhbhum 32 18 40 90 150 60.000 

148 111000203 | CHITRANJAN MAHTO DILIP KUMAR MAHTO BC1 [Ranchi 40 24 26 90 150 60.000 

149 = {221000431 | VIVEK KUMAR BHAGIRATH PRASAD VERMA BC1  |Giridih 38 24 28 90 150 60.000 

150 {531000278 |ROHIT BEJ RADHE SHYAM BEJ BC1_|Seraikela Kharsawan 36 24 30 90 150 60.000 

151 221000360 | NEHA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR BC1  |Giridih 40 24 26 90 150 60.000    
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152 231000609 DAYAL DAN                     SADHAN DAN                    BC1 Dhanbad 36 26 28 90 150 60.000
153 261000691 SHUBHAM RANA                  BABULAL RANA                  BC1 Koderma 34 30 26 90 150 60.000
154 321000084 CHANDAN YADAV                 BIRENDRA YADAV                BC1 Garhwa 38 22 30 90 150 60.000
155 231000839 MANIK KUMAR DEY               GANESH CHANDRA DEY            BC1 Dhanbad 38 26 26 90 150 60.000
156 511000412 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO           JATINDRA NATH MAHATO          BC1 East Singhbhum 38 24 28 90 150 60.000
157 421000344 SACHIN PANDIT                 ANAND PANDIT                  BC1 Deoghar 40 22 28 90 150 60.000
158 221000024 SHRUTI KUMARI MODI            GANESH MODI                   BC2 Giridih 38 24 28 90 150 60.000
159 221000045 PIYUSH KUMAR                  VINAY KUMAR RAM               BC2 Giridih 46 24 20 90 150 60.000
160 321000081 MEGHA KUMARI                  SATENDRA KUMAR                BC2 Garhwa 42 24 24 90 150 60.000
161 111000040 RAVI KUMAR                    SEWAK MAHTO                   BC2 Ranchi 40 24 26 90 150 60.000
162 261000563 UTTAM KUMAR                   SURESH MODI                   BC2 Koderma 38 24 28 90 150 60.000
163 231000457 AKASH KUMAR MAHATO            BADRI NATH MAHATO             BC2 Dhanbad 44 20 26 90 150 60.000
164 251000064 SOMNATH BHATT                 GANGADHAR DASHONDHI           BC2 Bokaro 28 36 26 90 150 60.000
165 321000032 OM PRAKASH MEHTA              BRINDA PRASAD MEHTA           BC2 Garhwa 32 26 32 90 150 60.000
166 461000292 SOURAV KUMAR YADAV            GOPINATH YADAV                BC2 Jamtara 38 30 22 90 150 60.000
167 241000311 CHANCHAL KUMAR                BINOD RAVIDAS                 SC Chatra 38 20 32 90 150 60.000
168 421000537 PRAMOD KUMAR DAS              PRASHURAM DAS                 SC Deoghar 40 24 26 90 150 60.000
169 411000019 ENOS BASKEY                   SHILESH BASKEY                ST Dumka 42 26 22 90 150 60.000
170 221000475 GAYTRI KUMARI                 BHUNESHWAR DAS                SC Giridih 30 30 28 88 150 58.667
171 221000652 AJIT KUMAR                    BHEEM RAVIDAS                 SC Giridih 36 30 22 88 150 58.667
172 311000126 ANISH KUMAR                   MANOJ KUMAR                   SC Palamu 30 26 32 88 150 58.667
173 261000851 SUJEET KUMAR DAS              JAGESHWAR DAS                 SC Koderma 36 28 24 88 150 58.667
174 311000008 VISHAL KUMAR                  VIJAY RAM                     SC Palamu 36 24 28 88 150 58.667
175 221000878 DEEPAK PRASAD GOND            LAXMI PRASAD GOND             ST Giridih 34 26 28 88 150 58.667
176 241000061 VIPUL PRABHAKAR               PRADIP KUMAR DAS              SC Chatra 30 28 28 86 150 57.333
177 451000003 RAHUL KUMAR DAS               SATYNARAYAN RAVIDAS           SC Godda 40 22 24 86 150 57.333
178 221000469 PINTU KUMAR RAVIDAS           MOHAN RAVIDAS                 SC Giridih 30 36 20 86 150 57.333
179 511000131 RUPALI SAMANT                 RAVI SAMANT                   ST East Singhbhum 34 24 28 86 150 57.333
180 311000317 SHIVSHANKAR LAKRA             JUSTIN LAKRA                  ST Palamu 36 24 26 86 150 57.333
181 261000804 VIDYANAND KUMAR               VINOD RAJAK                   SC Koderma 40 22 22 84 150 56.000
182 231000094 SANDEEP KUMAR BESRA           LABESHWAR BESRA               ST Dhanbad 38 20 26 84 150 56.000
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152 231000609 | DAYAL DAN SADHAN DAN BC1 |Dhanbad 36 26 28 90 150 60.000 

153 261000691 |SHUBHAM RANA BABULAL RANA BC1 |Koderma 34 30 26 90 150 60.000 

154 321000084 |CHANDAN YADAV BIRENDRA YADAV BC1 |Garhwa 38 22 30 90 150 60.000 

155 231000839 | MANIK KUMAR DEY GANESH CHANDRA DEY BC1 |Dhanbad 38 26 26 90 150 60.000 

156 511000412 | PANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO JATINDRA NATH MAHATO BC1_ |East Singhbhum 38 24 28 90 150 60.000 

157 421000344 |SACHIN PANDIT ANAND PANDIT BC1 |Deoghar 40 22 28 90 150 60.000 

158 221000024 |SHRUTI KUMARI MODI GANESH MODI BC2 |Giridih 38 24 28 90 150 60.000 

159 221000045 | PIYUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RAM BC2  |Giridih 46 24 20 90 150 60.000 

160 321000081 | MEGHA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR BC2. |Garhwa 42 24 24 90 150 60.000 

161 111000040 | RAVI KUMAR SEWAK MAHTO BC2 {Ranchi 40 24 26 90 150 60.000 

162 261000563 |UTTAM KUMAR SURESH MODI BC2  |Koderma 38 24 28 90 150 60.000 

163 231000457 | AKASH KUMAR MAHATO BADRI NATH MAHATO BC2 |Dhanbad 44 20 26 90 150 60.000 

164 251000064 |SOMNATH BHATT GANGADHAR DASHONDHI BC2  |Bokaro 28 36 26 90 150 60.000 

165 321000032 |OM PRAKASH MEHTA BRINDA PRASAD MEHTA BC2. |Garhwa 32 26 32 90 150 60.000 

166 461000292 |SOURAV KUMAR YADAV GOPINATH YADAV BC2  |Jamtara 38 30 22 90 150 60.000 

167 241000311 |CHANCHAL KUMAR BINOD RAVIDAS SC Chatra 38 20 32 90 150 60.000 

168 421000537 |PRAMOD KUMAR DAS PRASHURAM DAS SC Deoghar 40 24 26 90 150 60.000 

169 411000019 | ENOS BASKEY SHILESH BASKEY ST Dumka 42 26 22 90 150 60.000 

170 221000475 |GAYTRI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR DAS SC Giridih 30 30 28 88 150 58.667 

171 221000652 | AJIT KUMAR BHEEM RAVIDAS SC Giridih 36 30 22 88 150 58.667 

172 311000126 | ANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SC Palamu 30 26 32 88 150 58.667 

173 261000851 |SUJEET KUMAR DAS JAGESHWAR DAS SC Koderma 36 28 24 88 150 58.667 

174 311000008 | VISHAL KUMAR VIUJAY RAM SC Palamu 36 24 28 88 150 58.667 

175 221000878 | DEEPAK PRASAD GOND LAXMI PRASAD GOND ST Giridih 34 26 28 88 150 58.667 

176 241000061 | VIPUL PRABHAKAR PRADIP KUMAR DAS SC Chatra 30 28 28 86 150 57.333 

177 451000003 }RAHUL KUMAR DAS SATYNARAYAN RAVIDAS SC Godda 40 22 24 86 150 57.333 

178 221000469 | PINTU KUMAR RAVIDAS MOHAN RAVIDAS SC Giridih 30 36 20 86 150 57.333 

179 511000131 | RUPALI SAMANT RAVI SAMANT ST East Singhbhum 34 24 28 86 150 57.333 

180 311000317 |SHIVSHANKAR LAKRA JUSTIN LAKRA ST Palamu 36 24 26 86 150 57.333 

181 261000804 | VIDYANAND KUMAR VINOD RAJAK SC Koderma 40 22 22 84 150 56.000 

182 231000094 |SANDEEP KUMAR BESRA LABESHWAR BESRA ST Dhanbad 38 20 26 84 150 56.000                    


